lightforce.com CL
Perfect for a wide range of applications, the ROK lights from Lightforce are a
unique solution to a range of lighting needs – use them as a reversing light,
a motorbike handlebar light or even as a work light while camping! Available
in a range of beam patterns, the new ROK9, ROK10, ROK20 and ROK40 work
lights from Lightforce are a handy addition to address multiple lighting needs.
ROK9, ROK10, ROK20 AND ROK40
Perfect for a wide range of applications, the multi purpose ROK9,

• Wiring harness not included
ROK10 10W SPECIFICATIONS (2 X 5W):
• Input voltage range: 9-36V DC
• Current draw: 0.7A @ 13.2V
• Wiring harness not included
ROK9 9W SPECIFICATIONS (3 X 3W):
• Input voltage range: 10-30V DC
• Current draw: 0.3A @ 13.2V
• Wiring harness not included
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL BEAM WATTAGE RAW
LUMENS
EFFECTIVE
LUMENS
CBROK9 Flood 9W (3x3) 350Lm 272Lm
CBROK10F Flood 10W (2x5) 1000Lm 474Lm
CBROK10S Spot 10W (2x5) 1000Lm 489Lm
CBROK20F Flood 20W (2x10) 1700Lm 770Lm
CBROK20S Spot 20W (2x10) 1700Lm 800Lm
CBROK40F Flood 40W  (4x10) 3200Lm 2073Lm
CBROK40S Spot 40W (4x10) 3200Lm 1903Lm
70.5mm 82mm
55.4mm 84mm
49mm 76mm
Lightforce Australia Pty Ltd 11 Manton Street, Hindmarsh SA 5007 AUSTRALIA